

Parent Teacher Association

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL Under the aegis of DELHI WORLD FOUNDATION

CHAIL ROAD, KANDAGHAT, DISTT: SOLAN, (H.P.)
Academic session- 2024-25

Date- 29th may, 2024

S. No.	Designation	Name	Signature
1.	Chairperson	Ms. Rupali Saha	
2.	President	Mr. Lalit Bansal	
3.	Senior Vice President	Mr. Gian Singh	
4.	Vice President	Mr. Pankaj Chaudhary	
5.	General Secretary	Ms. Shagun Sharma	
6.	Chief Advisor	Mr. Yogesh Anand	
7.	Secretary	Mr. Amit Sharma	
8.	Parent members	Mr. Aman Sharma	
		Ms. Ashima Sharma	
		Ms. Anuradha Verma	
		Mr. Dheraj Prasad	
		Mr. Krishan Lal	
		Mr. Chander Lal	
9.	Treasurer	Ms. Tina Shandil	
10.	Co-opted members	Mr. Deepak Sharma	
		Ms. Aarti Sharma	
11.	Teachers Representative	Ms. Richa Dasson	
		Ms. Ritu Sharma	
		Ms. Ayushi Jain	



Parent Teacher Association

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL Under the aegis of DELHI WORLD FOUNDATION

CHAIL ROAD, KANDAGHAT, DISTT: SOLAN, (H.P.)

S. No.	Designation	Name	Signature
1.	Chairperson DWPS (SMC Member)	Mr. D. R. Gupta	
2.	Trustee (SMC Member)	Mr. Mukesh Kumar	
3.	Principal Sr. Sec. School (SMC Member)	Mrs. Babita Sharma	
4.	Principal Sr. Sec. School (SMC Member)	Dr. Neeraj Singh	
5.	Teacher Member	Ms. Shruti Anand	
6.	Teacher Member	Ms. Sunita Kimta	